#### Hudson River Watershed Alliance



# Sponsor the WaveMaker Awards Benefit!

The Hudson River Watershed Alliance's annual awards benefit will be held on Wednesday, June 11, 2025 from 6-8:30 PM at The Falcon in Marlboro, NY. We will gather to celebrate the 2025 Watershed WaveMaker awardees and the outstanding efforts of all of our volunteers with appetizers, drinks, and live music.

For event details, visit: hudsonwatershed.org/wavemaker

Your sponsorship will help to fund the event and enable more of our hard-working volunteers to attend and be recognized. More broadly, your support enables us to provide more direct assistance to watershed groups, convene communities to support flood resilience, develop innovative educational programming, and more.

The <u>Hudson River Watershed Alliance</u>'s mission is to unite and empower communities to protect our shared waters. We work across the Hudson Valley to support watershed groups, help communities work together on water issues, and communicate as a collective voice. To learn more, check out our <u>2024 Annual Report</u>.

#### □ \$2,500 – WATERSHED SPONSOR

Six tickets to the event. Prime listing and logo placement on event banner and website. Listing in promotional emails and social media posts, and in online event description as a sponsor.

#### □ \$1,000 - RIVER SPONSOR

Four tickets to the event. Prominent listing and logo on event banner. Listing on website, in promotional emails and social media posts, and in online event description as a sponsor.

#### □ \$500 – CREEK SPONSOR

Two tickets to the event. Listing on event banner, website, in promotional emails and social media posts, and in online event description as a sponsor.

#### □ \$250 – BROOK SPONSOR

One ticket to the event. Listing on website, in promotional emails and social media posts, and in online event description as a sponsor.

Organization/Business:	Contact:	
Street:	City, State, Zip:	
Email	Phone:	

Please mail or email the completed form to Emily Vail at emily@hudsonwatershed.org.

Checks can be mailed to: Hudson River Watershed Alliance, PO Box 1734, Kingston, NY 12402. If you would prefer to use a credit card, you can use our online form: <u>https://tinyurl.com/2025WaveMaker</u>

For more information, contact Emily Vail at emily@hudsonwatershed.org or (845) 224-3252.

### THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

The Hudson River Watershed Alliance is a 501(c)(3) organization of the Internal Revenue Code, EIN# 45-2772407.

hudsonwatershed.org | Uniting & empowering communities to protect our shared waters

## **ATTENDEE NAMES:**

Please provide the names of those who will be using tickets included with your sponsorship, if known. Otherwise, please indicate that you wish to be contacted by Hudson River Watershed Alliance closer to the event to determine participants.

NAME	AFFILIATION	EMAIL

The Hudson River Watershed Alliance is a 501(c)(3) organization of the Internal Revenue Code, EIN# 45-2772407.

hudsonwatershed.org | Uniting & empowering communities to protect our shared waters